Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases fo prepare the following report

VIN
JHZRC3628TMG00052

Report date
2021-04-07

Accldent { Incldsnt Claling
Branded

M3 Thers are no insurances claires reported against this veh

MY vshicle has not basn heanded by an lnsurasce company
Out of Province

UsA
Raparted Stolen

YES Thie vehicle has been reglstared in 2 Provinces or Tarrltorles
M{} This vehicle has not heen Imparted from the USA
MO This vehicle is not currentiy reported as stolen

CAMVAP MO Manufacturer Buyback

Emisston Test Pass MO Pass Avaliahle

Accident / Incident Claims History

Auto Check™ has searched for the folfowing insurance claims records: Collision * Darnage ta vehicle nossible tofat loss * Other darage to vehicle * Theft of vehicle * Fire *
Vandalism * Hail * Windstorm * Glass / wirdshiald damage * Thef of contenls and Other Claims

No Insurariee claims have been reported on this vehicle

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provinces and Territories in Canada have baen searched

Provincs Status

Onlario Soid

Qusbee Praviousty Registered
U3 Import

Auto Check™ has searchied the Registrar of Imported Motor Vehicles database

This vehicle has not been imported from the USA
Canadian Police information Centre
The RCMP dalabass of slolan vehiclas

This vehicle is not currently reporied a5 STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbltration Plan
Tha CAMVAP database of Vehicles hought back by the Manufacturer

There are no matches for the VIN yéu antered in the CAMVAP Buyback database.
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Information sontainad i this report is intendad for reference purposes only. YCDA assumes no Hebiily for ereors and ommissions in the dala made avallabla through Auto Check™.




